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ST MORITZ SWISS PETIT PASTRY SELECTION (96
PCS) FZ

SKU: G10.45

Categories: Biscuits, Catering Pack

Tags: biscuit, biscuit selection, mini biscuits, mini pastries, mini

tarts, pastry, pastry selection, petit fours, petit pastries, tart

Approx. pieces 96 | Pack size 96 x 11.5g |

Petit pastry selection with:

Amaretti - A dark chocolate couverture disk topped with ganache and a bright and chewy amaretto marzipan,

dipped halfway in dark chocolate, and dusted in icing sugar.

Florentine square - Enrobed in milk chocolate and topped with an almond florentine plaquette.

Almond tart - A tartlet with pieces of almond and layered frangipane with a jammy raspberry filling.

Dobosch - Wafer-thin layers of light sponge cake, couverture, and a fresh milk chocolate ganache cut into bite-

sized rectangles.

Lemon tart - A tiny tartlet filled with a lemon and vanilla ganache, decorated with lemon-yellow icing and a

delicate drop of white chocolate.

Spitzbueb - A traditional German cookie consisting of two layers of buttery cookie, filled with a sweet raspberry

jam.

Truffle barquette - A soft, balanced dark chocolate ganache atop a crisp, roasted hazelnut Japonaise meringue

base, covered in a glossy, dark chocolate shell.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

May contain LUPIN, MUSTARD, other TREE NUTS (WALNUTS, MACADAMIA, PISTACHIO), SULPHITE,

PEANUTS, SESAME. Contains Alcohol.

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No

Lupin May Contain

Eggs Yes

Fish No

Soybeans Yes

Milk Yes

Mustard May Contain

Peanuts May Contain
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Sesame seeds May Contain

Crustacea No

Molluscs No

Tree nuts Yes

Gluten Yes

Palm oil (RSPO) Yes

Sulphur Dioxide May Contain

DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian No

Vegan No

Lactose intolerant No

Coeliacs No

Halal approved No

Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 1848

Calories 441

Fat (g) 26

Sat. fat (g) 13

Carbohydrate (g) 47

Sugar (g) 34

Protein (g) 5.5

Salt (g) 0.16

INGREDIENTS

Sugar, WHEAT flour, CREAM, cocoa butter, cocoa mass, ALMONDS, EGGS, BUTTER, whole MILK powder,

invert sugar syrup, humectant: sorbitol syrup; palm oil, raspberry, strawberry, glucose syrup, invert sugar,

fructose, Baker´s honey, HAZELNUTS, emulsifiers: SOYA lecithin, sunflower lecithin, mono- and diglycerides of

fatty acids; skimmed MILK powder, glucose, amaretto 40,3% Vol., juice concentrates (lemon, lime, orange),

natural flavuor, salt, orange zest, bourbon-vanilla-extract, thickening agents: xanthan, carob seed flour, guar

gum, pectin; malted BARLEY extract, gelatine (beef), acidifier: citric acid; glucose-fructose-syrup, gelling agent:

pectin; natural ALMOND flavour, lemon oil, baking agent: ammonium hydrogencarbonate; blood orange oil,

spices, ALMOND oil, starch, orange extract, lime oil, natural cinnamon aroma, antioxidant: ascorbic acid, citric

acid, alpha-tocopherol; alcohol, natural vanilla flavour, dextrose, salfat, separating agent(s): magnesium salts of

fatty acids; colouring matter: luteina


